
CANTERBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 67 Kitt Road, Canterbury, CT 06331  Phone: 860-546-6744  Fax: 860-546-6742 

PLEASE FIND BELOW A LIST OF IMPORTANT DATES FOR THE REMAINDER OF THE SCHOOL YEAR 

Day, Date Time Notes For Whom? 

Monday, May 15, 2017 3:30 PM PTO Meeting All parents and guardians 

Monday May 15 - Friday May 26 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM 
Celebration of the Arts Art 

Show Viewing 

All families welcome to come into the 
building and view the beautiful 

artwork of the children that line the 
halls! 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 8:45 AM 
Field Trip to  

Roger Williams Zoo 
Kindergarten 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 6:30 PM 
Celebration of the Arts 

Spring Concert 
Whole school and all families invited 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 5:00 PM Parent Advisory Council 
All parents are welcome to come and 
meet with the principal. This meeting 

will occur monthly next year.  

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 6:00 PM HUGS Family Dinner 
All families of students enrolled in the 

HUGS program 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 
PK AM 9:00  

      K 10:00 AM  
PK PM 12:30  

CT Storyteller's 
Performance 

Preschool & Kindergarten Classes 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 3:30 - 5:00 PM 
Garden Club  

Spring Cleaning 
All volunteers welcome 

Friday, May 26, 2017 8:30 AM - 2:15 PM 
Field Trip to  

Mashantucket Museum 
3rd Grade 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM 
Field trip to the  
Garde Theater 

2nd Grade 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
CES Chorus to perform at 

Canterbury Farmer's 
Market 

CES Chorus 

Friday, June 2, 2017 
Field Day 8:30 AM - 

3:00 PM 

Fill out your chaperone 
form and it will be good 

through next SY! 
Whole school 

Monday, June 5, 2017 3:30 PM PTO Meeting All parents and guardians 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 
AM - 9:00 - 10:15 
PM - 12:45 - 2:00 

Field trip to  
Hart's Greenhouse 

Preschool 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 9:00 AM Kindergarten Celebration Kindergarten Families 

Thursday, June 8, 2017 2:00 PM Monthly Assembly Whole School 

Friday, June 9, 2017 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM End of the year celebration Preschool families 

Saturday, June 10, 2017 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM 4H Animal Fair All families are welcome 

Monday, June 12, 2017 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Grade 4 Fun Day Grade 4  

Thursday, June 15, 2017 9:00 AM 4th Grade Send off Grade 4 and their families 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 8:30 - 12:00 
Last Day of school / Early 

Dismissal  
Enjoy your summer!  

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 7:00 PM 
CT Tigers Baseball game 
@ Dodd Stadium, Norwich 

CES Chorus performs 

 


